10/26/21, 2:41 PM

JV Girls

Union Invite, Women, Varsity, 4K

Union Invite, Women, Varsity, 4K
LaPorte City GC, LaPorte City, lowa
October 11, 2011
Sunny, 75 Degrees, S @ 3-5 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

JV Boys Var.Girls

Var.Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM
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Denver

Hudson

Union

East Marshall
Dike-N H.

Grundy Center
Jesup

South Hardin
Wapsie Valley
Gladbrook-Reinbeck

11 B C L U W.
12 Sumner-Fredericksburg

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

61 4 8 14 16 19 24 26
87 7 106 18 22 30 36 44
126 1 13 21 41 50 61 62
148 6 20 28 31 63 72 75
156 5 23 32 42 54 58

159 15 25 27 40 52 64 65
163 2 3 29 55 74 76 77

185 11 34 35 37 68 71 78
201 33 38 39 45 46 48 53
217 17 43 47 51 59 60 70
238 9 49 56 57 67 69 79
312 12 66 73 80 81

AVG. TIME SPREAD

15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
16:
17:
17:
17:

17
18

Incomplete Teams: Aplington-Parkersburg, Clarksville, Dunkerton, G M G.,
N UHS, Tripoli
Individuals

PLACE

FINISHER

1. Denver

4

8
14
16
19
24
26

Total Time = 79:33

Kelsey Kirchoff, 11
Chelsea Matlack, 12
Courtney Steege, 11
Samantha Stokes, 10
Zildjian Bartels, 11
Deidre Franzen, 12
Kameron Kehoe, 9

TIME PACE
15:08 6:05
15:45 6:20
16:11 6:30
16:12 6:31
16:20 6:34
16:35 6:40
16:40 6:42

Total Places = 61

2. Hudson
7 Lexi Kolterman, 9 15:42 6:19
10 Claire Hawkins, 12 15:57 6:25
18 Dominique Kremer, 9 16:17 6:33
22 Jenna Brandhorst, 12 16:29 6:38
30 Olivia Griffith, 9 16:57 6:49
36 Tatyana Breitkreuz, 10 17:28 7:01
44 Amanda Cartney, 9 17:39 7:06
Total Time = 81:21 Total Places = 87
3. Union
1 Brittany Frush, 12 14:49 5:57
13 Laura Krug, 12 16:07 6:29
21 Tessa Reiter, 11 16:29 6:37
41 Rachel Vaughan, 10 17:33 7:03
50 Olivia Snyder, 10 17:56 7:13
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55 1:12
17 1:15
35 3:08
53 3:04
55 2:53
o1 1:48
51 4:10
24 2:40
32 0:22
34 2:04
147 2:50
145 3:59
North Tama
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61 Kelsey Ewald, 12
62 Emily Dalluge, 1
Total Time = 82:52

4. East Marshall
6 Paige Miller, 11

20 Allie Roberts, 9
28 Kristen Amendt,
31 Paige Flugge, 10
63 Kaylee Howe, 9
72 Candace Allen, 1
75 Jennifer Chapman

Total Time = 84:23

5. Dike-N H.
5 Lauren Sharp, 11
23 Nicole Hensley,
32 Caroyln Bolhuis,
42 Megan Andersen,
54 Carrie Grassley,
58 O0livia Verhulst,
Total Time = 84:34

6. Grundy Center
15 Zoe Johanns, 12
25 Hannah Stumberg,
27 Annalise Delagar
40 Allison Jansen,
52 Jennifer Rust, 1
64 Abigail Delagard
65 Madison Bowen, 1

Total Time = 85:02

7. Jesup
2 Sammy Sproul, 10
3 Lindsey Kite, 11
29 Bailey Wright, 1
55 Kate Hermsen, 12
74 Caitlyn Weber, 1
76 Abby Powell, 11
77 Kelsey Lough, 11

Total Time = 84:14

8. South Hardin
11 Claire Damon, 9
34 Emilee Ferriss,
35 Kylee Zoske, 9
37 Brittney Mesch,
68 Taylor Springer,
71 Annamarie Pennin
78 Alyssa Diedrich,

Total Time = 86:58

9. Wapsie Valley
33 Amanda Niebuhr,
38 Madi McDaniel, 9
39 Des Folsom, 9
45 Brianne Miller,
46 Christy Neil, 12
48 Jenni Peterson,
53 Liz Lockard, 12
Total Time = 87:37

10. Gladbrook-Reinbeck
17 Nicole Adair, 9

18:26
0 18:28
Total Places = 126

15:29
16:24
10 16:53
17:07
18:32
2 18:51
, 12 19:08
Total Places = 148

15:12

12 16:32
10 17:14

10 17:34
10 18:04

9 18:18

Total Places = 156

16:11

10 16:39
delle, 12 16:45
10 17:31
0 17:58
elle, 12 18:33
2 18:33

Total Places = 159

14:56
15:08

2 16:56
18:11

2 19:05
19:36
19:40

Total Places = 163

16:00
9 17:23
17:28

12 17:29
12 18:40
g, 11 18:42
9 19:43

Total Places = 185

12 17:19
17:30
17:31

9 17:39
17:40

9 17:45
17:59

Total Places = 201

16:15
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114
:36
147
:53
127
:35
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107
:39
:56
104
:16
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:30
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:03
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128

100
105
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:03
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.08
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132
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PACE

5:

57

@ | 11:00 | Top

43 Paige Thompson, 12 17:37 7:05
47 Hannah Martin, 9 17:41 7:07
51 Kelsey Martin, 12 17:57 7:13
59 Meg Edler, 9 18:18 7:21
60 Emily Johnson, 9 18:24 7:24
70 Rachel Bown, 11 18:42 7:31
Total Time = 87:46 Total Places = 217
11. B C L U W.
9 Becca Steckelberg, 9 15:51 6:22
49 Michelle Schmitt, 11 17:54 7:12
56 Kate Sams, 12 18:15 7:20
57 Mallory Vawter, 9 18:17 7:21
67 Bailey Nash, 11 18:40 7:30
69 Molly Pieper, 11 18:41 7:31
79 Lizzie Tonner, 12 19:48 7:58
Total Time = 88:55 Total Places = 238
12. Sumner-Fredericksburg
12 Mary Ann Fober, 10 16:04 6:27
66 Destiny Clark, 9 18:37 7:29
73 Amanda Bunce, 10 19:03 7:40
80 Kara Attleson, 10 20:00 8:03
81 Bridget Bouska, 11 20:02 8:03
Total Time = 93:45 Total Places = 312
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
Top
1 1 Brittany Frush, 12 14:49
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:0
2 2 Sammy Sproul, 10 14:56
3 3 Lindsey Kite, 11 15:08
4 4 Kelsey Kirchoff, 11 15:08
5 5 Lauren Sharp, 11 15:12
6 6 Paige Miller, 11 15:29
7 7 Lexi Kolterman, 9 15:42
8 8 Chelsea Matlack, 12 15:45
9 9 Becca Steckelberg, 9 15:51
10 10 Claire Hawkins, 12 15:57
11 11 Claire Damon, 9 16:00
12 Kaitlin Little, 12 16:00
13 12 Mary Ann Fober, 10 16:04
14 13 Laura Krug, 12 16:07
15 14 Courtney Steege, 11 16:11
16 15 Zoe Johanns, 12 16:11
17 16 Samantha Stokes, 10 16:12
18 17 Nicole Adair, 9 16:15
19 18 Dominique Kremer, 9 16:17
20 19 Zildjian Bartels, 11 16:20
21 Kaitlin Westendorf, 10 16:22
22 20 Allie Roberts, 9 16:24
23 21 Tessa Reiter, 11 16:29
24 22 Jenna Brandhorst, 12 16:29
25 Abi Watson, 9 16:30
26 Kimberly Wedeking, 11 16:32
27 23 Nicole Hensley, 12 16:32
28 24 Deidre Franzen, 12 16:35
29 25 Hannah Stumberg, 10 16:39
30 26 Kameron Kehoe, 9 16:40
31 Emilee Miller, 9 16:40
32 Natalie Peterson, 9 16:41
33 27 Annalise Delagardelle, 12 16:45
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100
105
105
107
:14
:19
120
122
:25
126
126
127
129
:30
:30
:31
:32
:33
134
:35
:36
137
:38
:38
:39
:39
140
142
142
142
142
144

TEAM

Union

Jesup

Jesup

Denver

Dike-N H.
East Marshall
Hudson

Denver
BCLUMW.
Hudson

South Hardin
Tripoli
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Union

Denver

Grundy Center
Denver
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
Hudson

Denver
Tripoli

East Marshall
Union

Hudson

North Tama
Clarksville
Dike-N H.
Denver

Grundy Center
Denver
Dunkerton
NUHS
Grundy Center
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
Pace:

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
Pace:

91
92
93

Union Invite, Women, Varsity, 4K

28 Kristen Amendt, 10 16:53 6:47 East Marshall

29 Bailey Wright, 12 16:56 6:49 Jesup

30 Olivia Griffith, 9 16:57 6:49 Hudson

31 Paige Flugge, 10 17:07 6:53 East Marshall

32 Caroyln Bolhuis, 10 17:14 6:56 Dike-N H.

33 Amanda Niebuhr, 12 17:19 6:58 MWapsie Valley
Kaylea Terrill, 11 17:23 6:59 Aplington-Parkersburg

34 Emilee Ferriss, 9 17:23 6:59 South Hardin

6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

35 Kylee Zoske, 9 17:28 7:01 South Hardin

36 Tatyana Breitkreuz, 10 17:28 7:01 Hudson

37 Brittney Mesch, 12 17:29 7:02 South Hardin

38 Madi McDaniel, 9 17:30 7:02 Wapsie Valley

39 Des Folsom, 9 17:31 7:03 Wapsie Valley

40 Allison Jansen, 10 17:31 7:03 Grundy Center

41 Rachel Vaughan, 10 17:33 7:03 Union

42 Megan Andersen, 10 17:34 7:04 Dike-N H.

43 Paige Thompson, 12 17:37 7:05 Gladbrook-Reinbeck

44 Amanda Cartney, 9 17:39 7:06 Hudson
Sigrid Walter, 12 17:39 7:06 N UHS

45 Brianne Miller, 9 17:39 7:06 MWapsie Valley

46 Christy Neil, 12 17:40 7:06 Wapsie Valley

47 Hannah Martin, 9 17:41 7:07 Gladbrook-Reinbeck

48 Jenni Peterson, 9 17:45 7:08 Wapsie Valley

49 Michelle Schmitt, 11 17:54 7:12 B CL UMW.

50 Olivia Snyder, 10 17:56 7:13 Union

51 Kelsey Martin, 12 17:57 7:13 Gladbrook-Reinbeck

52 Jennifer Rust, 10 17:58 7:14 Grundy Center

53 Liz Lockard, 12 17:59 7:14 Wapsie Valley

54 Carrie Grassley, 10 18:04 7:16 Dike-N H.
Codi Groth, 10 18:06 7:17 G M G.

55 Kate Hermsen, 12 18:11 7:18 Jesup

56 Kate Sams, 12 18:15 7:20 B CL U W.

57 Mallory Vawter, 9 18:17 7:21 B CL UW.

58 Olivia Verhulst, 9 18:18 7:21 Dike-N H.

59 Meg Edler, 9 18:18 7:21 Gladbrook-Reinbeck
Hannah Thompson, 10 18:19 7:22 Clarksville

60 Emily Johnson, 9 18:24 7:24 Gladbrook-Reinbeck

61 Kelsey Ewald, 12 18:26 7:25 Union

62 Emily Dalluge, 10 18:28 7:25 Union

63 Kaylee Howe, 9 18:32 7:27 East Marshall

64 Abigail Delagardelle, 12  18:33 7:28 Grundy Center

65 Madison Bowen, 12 18:33 7:28 Grundy Center

66 Destiny Clark, 9 18:37 7:29 Sumner-Fredericksburg

67 Bailey Nash, 11 18:40 7:30 B CL UMWN.

68 Taylor Springer, 12 18:40 7:30 South Hardin

69 Molly Pieper, 11 18:41 7:31 BCLUMW.

70 Rachel Bown, 11 18:42 7:31 Gladbrook-Reinbeck

71 Annamarie Penning, 11 18:42 7:31 South Hardin
BrandiAnne Daub, 11 18:51 7:35 North Tama

72 Candace Allen, 12 18:51 7:35 East Marshall

73 Amanda Bunce, 10 19:03 7:40 Sumner-Fredericksburg

74 Caitlyn Weber, 12 19:05 7:40 Jesup

75 Jennifer Chapman, 12 19:08 7:42 East Marshall

76 Abby Powell, 11 19:36 7:53 Jesup

77 Kelsey Lough, 11 19:40 7:54 Jesup

78 Alyssa Diedrich, 9 19:43 7:56 South Hardin

79 Lizzie Tonner, 12 19:48 7:58 B CLUMW.

6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

80 Kara Attleson, 10 20:00 8:03 Sumner-Fredericksburg

81 Bridget Bouska, 11 20:02 8:03 Sumner-Fredericksburg
Kailey Kladivo, 12 20:09 8:06 North Tama
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94 Sarah Korporal, 12 20:19 8:10 Tripoli
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

95 Nicole Schlichting, 12 29:15 11:46 North Tama

Return to_home page.
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